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W Y N I K I  P R Ó B Y : A3 (4) L

Sędzia: Anna Sajkowska
Klasa: L (50.0<)

SCT:
L:

MCT
AS:

55.00
250

90.00
4.55

STÓŁ: FAŁSZ

L.P. Nr Star-
towy Imię i nazwisko przewodnika Imię psa z przydomkiem

Wyniki

Lokata Ocena
Czas Błędy Odmowy

Punkty karne
Prędkość

(m/s)Błędy i
odmowy Czas Razem

1 54 Agnieszka Kunkel Yuni DIS DIS DIS DIS

2 51 Dorota Zengteler Arte et Marte Waka DIS DIS DIS DIS

3 38 Magdalena  Kasprzyk Olaf DIS DIS DIS DIS

4 32 Magdalena Ziolkowska Mati DIS DIS DIS DIS

17 Justyna Stawiarska Taj N N N N

16 Magdalena Żurawińska BRAD PITT N N N N


